CCSO-914X
True SineWave
SAW Based Clock Oscillator
 9×14mm SMD
3.3 & 5.0 Volt
C
12730 Commonwealth Drive • Fort Myers, Florida 33913
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061

Thermal Shock
Moisture Resistance
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek Saw Osc.
#2 Model 914 with -40/85°C Temperature Range
#3 (3 = 3.3Volts) (Blank = 5 Volts)
#4 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
CCSO - 914X - 3 - 315.500
#1 #3#2 #4
Frequency vs Temperature
Available Frequencies (MHz):
Custom Frequencies Available with NRE Fee
250.000
300.000
302.000
310.000
315.500
359.400
433.920
500.300
622.017
622.018
622.080
622.164
622.310
644.608590
644.769
666.604300
669.416900
669.577
690.650260
800.000
868.350
916.000
1000.000
1090.000
Similar Product in 5×7.5mm Package
Click Here
CCSO-914X
True SineWave
SAW Based Clock Oscillator
 9×14mm SMD 3.3 & 5.0 Volt
C
12730 Commonwealth Drive • Fort Myers, Florida 33913
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061
Fax: 239-561-1025 • www.crystek.com
CRYSTEK
CORPORATION
Date:  03-Oct-12
Rev:  H
Page 4 of 4
-1
5
3
 d
B
c
/H
z
CCSO-914X3-433.920
CRYSTEK
CCSO-914X
433.920 MHz
CRYSTEK
CCSO-914X
433.920 MHz